
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° PACIOTTA EDDY FIUGGI 1928 1  18 1° LORDO

2° VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 14

MORLUPI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 14

4° SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 13

5° DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 12

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 12

TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  11

CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  11

TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S 11

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 11

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 11

12° TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 10

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 10

D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  10

DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 10

PROIETTI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  L 10

PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 10

CRISTOFANILLI MARCO CIOCIARIA 9  10

19° PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 9

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  9

BEATRICE RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 9

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  9

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 9

ANGELUCCI ANDREA FILIPPO FIUGGI 1928 10 S 9

25° SPINELLI MARZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  L 8

DI NATALE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  8

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 8

GARZONI FABRIZIO CIOCIARIA 13 S 8

29° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 7

SAGAFOS KNUT ESTERO 7 S 7

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7

MINOTTI MATTEO CIOCIARIA 10  7

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 7

LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 7

35° SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  6

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 6

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  6

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 6

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20  6

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 6

CARRADORI RENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 6

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 6

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 6

BELLANO GIANLUCA CIOCIARIA 12 S 6

MANCHI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 6

PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 6

FERRETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  6

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  6

49° DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 5

VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 5

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  5

COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  5

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 5

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 5

DE VINCENZO VITANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 5

GUIDI GUIDO FIUGGI 1928 16 S 5

TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 5

ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  5

GABRIELLI GIULIO TEVERE 26 S 5

DI MARIA SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S 5

LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 5
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62° PIVA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 4

63° DI SOMMA CATELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 4

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 4

FALCONI FABRIZIO (RH) TIBER 23 15  4

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 4

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 4

GIULII CAPPONI CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  4

70° PAROLI MARIA PIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S L 3

CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 3

CAPONETTO STEFANA ANNA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 3

LIBERATI ANNA MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 3

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3

ANTONUCCI FABRIZIO CIOCIARIA 20 S 3

LEE PYONG JAE FIUGGI 1928 18 S 3

CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 3

79° CIRMI PAOLO TERRE CONSOLI 24 S 2

RIVAS CABEZUELO JACINTO ESTERO 15 S 2

LELLA DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2

FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 2

84° CHEVALIER MAUD JULIETTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  L 1

LAURO DOMENICO TIBER 23 13 S 1

BELISARI LISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 1

VARENGO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 1

SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 1

MASTROMARTINO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1

CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 1

PETRUZZELLI RICCARDO TEVERE 19 S 1

RIDI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 1

DI BERARDINO (*) FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 J 1

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  1

DI DONATO ANDREA CASALPALOCCO 19 S 1

BASSETTI ANGELO GIUSEPPE TEVERE 26 S 1

97° FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 0

PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  L 0

SCUDERI AGATA ANTONIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 0

TEDESCO ANTONELLA TIBER 23 27 S L 0

SLAVIERO CARLA TIBER 23 27 S L 0

SELVI STEFANIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 0

LIM SUK HEE (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L 0

RODI (*) MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 0

MAZZOTTA VERA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  L 0

106° SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° PACIOTTA EDDY FIUGGI 1928 1  19 1° LORDO

2° MORLUPI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 18 1° NETTO

3° DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 17 2° NETTO

4° DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 16

5° PROIETTI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  L 14

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 25 1° NETTO

2° PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 21 2° NETTO 15

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 21 13

CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  21 13

5° PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  20

PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 20

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 20 PIN BUCA 2: 5,25 m

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 2° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro
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8° TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S 19

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 19

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 19

11° ANGELUCCI ANDREA FILIPPO FIUGGI 1928 10 S 18

CRISTOFANILLI MARCO CIOCIARIA 9  18

TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  18

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 18

15° PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 17

16° CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  16

17° MINOTTI MATTEO CIOCIARIA 10  15

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  15

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 15

20° VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 13

DI SOMMA CATELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 13

DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 13

SAGAFOS KNUT ESTERO 7 S 13

24° SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  23 1° NETTO

2° SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  22 2° NETTO 16

D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  22 15

BEATRICE RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 22 1° SENIOR 13

5° LEE PYONG JAE FIUGGI 1928 18 S 21

6° GUIDI GUIDO FIUGGI 1928 16 S 20

SPINELLI MARZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  L 20 1^ LADY 13

PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 20 1° MASTER 12 6 1

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 20 12 6 0

DI MARIA SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S 20 11

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 20

DI NATALE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  20

13° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 19

TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 19

FERRETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  19

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 19

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 19

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 19

CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 19

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 19

21° PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  18

MANCHI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 18

GARZONI FABRIZIO CIOCIARIA 13 S 18

LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 18

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 18

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 18

27° LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 17

BELLANO GIANLUCA CIOCIARIA 12 S 17

PIVA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 17

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 17

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 17

33° COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  16

CARRADORI RENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 16

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 16

DE VINCENZO VITANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 16

37° DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 15

38° CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 14

ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  14

40° FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 13

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 13

FALCONI FABRIZIO (RH) TIBER 23 15  13

43° BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 12

MASTROMARTINO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 12

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 3° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro

LINE BUCA 8: 0,04 m
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LELLA DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 12

46° LAURO DOMENICO TIBER 23 13 S 11

47° SELVI STEFANIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 10

RIVAS CABEZUELO JACINTO ESTERO 15 S 10

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  10

SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 10

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 27 1° NETTO

2° GABRIELLI GIULIO TEVERE 26 S 25

3° MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20  23

4° BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 21

5° ANTONUCCI FABRIZIO CIOCIARIA 20 S 19

CAPONETTO STEFANA ANNA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 19

LIBERATI ANNA MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 19

PAROLI MARIA PIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S L 19

9° DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 J 18

10° BASSETTI ANGELO GIUSEPPE TEVERE 26 S 17

CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 17

RIDI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 17

13° GIULII CAPPONI CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  15

VARENGO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 15

CHEVALIER MAUD JULIETTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  L 15

16° BELISARI LISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 14

CIRMI PAOLO TERRE CONSOLI 24 S 14

PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  L 14

19° MAZZOTTA VERA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  L 12

SCUDERI AGATA ANTONIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 12

21° PETRUZZELLI RICCARDO TEVERE 19 S 11

22° TEDESCO ANTONELLA TIBER 23 27 S L 10

23° DI DONATO ANDREA CASALPALOCCO 19 S 8

24° SLAVIERO CARLA TIBER 23 27 S L 7

25° LIM SUK HEE (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L 5

26° RODI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 3

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 4° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


